SCHEDULE - PEEWEE REP (2002-2003)

Date

May 03, 16
May 03, 16
May 10, 16
May 10, 16
May 17, 16
May 17, 16
May 24, 16
May 24, 16
May 28, 16
May 28, 16
May 31, 16
May 31, 16
Jun 07, 16
Jun 07, 16
Jun 14, 16
Jun 14, 16
Jun 15, 16
Jun 16, 16
Jun 18, 16
Jun 21, 16
Jun 21, 16
Jun 23, 16
Jun 28, 16
Jun 28, 16

Home
RED
WHITE
RED
WHITE
RED
GREEN
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
GREEN
RED
GREEN
GREEN
WHITE
GREEN
RED
GREEN
RED
RED
BLUE
GREEN
WHITE
GREEN
BLUE

| | ° | | ° “ ° Hm w ° ° w m H m | | m

spring 2016
Visitor E
GREEN
BLUE
BLUE
GREEN
WHITE
BLUE
GREEN
RED
BLUE DEF
RED DEF
WHITE
BLUE
RED
BLUE
BLUE
WHITE
WHITE DEF
BLUE
GREEN DEF
WHITE
RED
BLUE DEF
WHITE
RED

Time

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:40 pm
4:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:10 pm
6:00 pm
3:40 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Maple Arena
Maple Arena
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Maple Arena

Maple Arena



